Jun 27 2024 (01:05) India Rail Info 1

Mayiladuturai - Thanjavur Express Special (UnReserved)/06415 - Pass - SR
SPL/Sundaraperumal Kovil to PVL/Pasupatikovil
Oh 19m - 15 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 mv Mayiladuturai Junction 07:00 0 | 0 43 |13 |SR
2 KTM  |Kutralam 07:12 07:13 Tm (0 |1 9 55 (19 |[SR
3 |NPT |Narasingampet 07:20 07:21 Tm |0 |1 15 |41 |21 |SR
4 |ADT  |Aduturai 07:28 07:29 m |0 |1 20 |39 (22 (SR
5 TDR  |Tiruvidaimarudur 07:34 07:35 Tm |0 |1 23 |51 (26 |SR
6 TRM  |Tirunagesvaram 07:39 07:40 Tm (0 |1 26 |97 |29 |SR
7 |KMU |Kumbakonam 07:43 07:45 2m (0 |1 31 60 |32 |[SR
8 DSM  |Darasuram 07:49 07:50 Tm (0 |1 35 |61 |28 |SR
9 [SWI |Swamimalai 07:53 07:54 Tm (0 |1 38 |24 |34 |SR
10 (SPL |Sundaraperumal Kovil [07:59 08:00 m |0 |1 40 (53 (34 (SR
11 [PML [Papanasam 08:06 08:07 Tm |0 |1 46 |63 |32 |[SR
12 |PDV |Pandaravadai 08:10 08:11 Tm |0 |1 49 [51 |36 |SR
13 |AZP  |Ayyampet 08:16 08:17 Tm (0 |1 53 |70 |38 |SR
14 (PVL |Pasupatikovil 08:19 08:20 m |0 |1 55 |61 [40 (SR
15 |TT Titte 08:25 08:26 im |0 |1 60 |21 (40 (SR
16 |7/ Thanjavur Junction 08:55 0o |1 71 - 57 |[SR

Jun 27 2024 (01:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



